CSKM PUBLIC SCHOOL

Chattarpur, Satbari, New Delhi — 110 074

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT- Il EXAMINATION-2013 - 14 (11™ March - 31 March)
(CLASSES: IV - VIIl) MIDDLE SECTION
VENUE : MS Block

Timings : 10.30am to 1.20pm

~ Classes v Vv Vi Vil Vi
Day & Date
11-03-2014 Tuesday GK EVS Maths Hindi English
SK/AP LSH NJP/N/S LS YC
12-03-2014 (Wednesday) & 13-03-2014 (Thursday) Open Book Exam/ Preparation
74?03-2014 Friday Hindi English Hindi S.ST. Science
RSH PSH SY SK/AP SB
B 16-03-2014 (Saturday) & 18-03-2014 (Monday) Open Book Exam/ Preparation
 19-03-2014 Wednesday | English Maths English Science Hindi
PSH NJP/PS YC/PR EM/LSH LS/PK
20-03-2014 (Thursday) & 21-03-2014 (Friday) Open Book Exam/ Preparation
22-03-2014 Saturday EVS Hindi S.St. English Maths
EM/LSH RSH/SY SK/AP PR NJPA/S
24-03-2014 (Monday) & 25-03-2014 (Tuesday) Open Book Exam/ Preparation
26-03-2014 Wednesday Maths Computer Science Sanskrit S.S5t.
PS/VS RK EM/LSH VJ SK/SY
27-03-2014 (Thursday) Open Book Exam/ Preparation
) Pre-Lunch
28-03-2014 Friday Computer GK Sanskrit | Computer Sanskrit
RK SK/AP RSH/VJ SS VJ
Post Lunch
Art - MO Art - MO Art - MO
31-03-2014 Monday Pre Lunch
Art Art Computer Maths Computer
MO MO RK VS/NJP SS

Note:

e Attendance is compulsory even on open book exam.
e There will be no re-examination for absentees.
o Holidays — 17" March — Holi. * :
e Sundays — 16-03-2014, 23-03-2014 & 30-03-2014
* Dues, if any must be cleared well in time to avoid any inconvenience during exam period.
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